Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Saw Blade Bushings

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: For Reduction in Blade Arbor Size These precision bushings are designed for reducing the arbor size of
D Freud and other manufacturers' saw blades.

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Thickness Manufacturer
BL10M20095 3/8in 20 mm .048 in Freud Tools $6.28
BL71MAA9 3/8in 1/2 in .048 in Freud Tools $6.28
BL71MBA9 1/2 in 5/8 in .056 in Freud Tools $4.50
BL71MBB9 1/2'in 3/4in .056 in Freud Tools $4.50
BL71MBC9 1/2 in 13/16 in .056 in Freud Tools $4.50
BL71MBD9 1/2 in 7/8 in .064 in Freud Tools $7.25
BL71MBF9 1/2 in 11/8in .080 in Freud Tools $13.53
BL71MCA9 5/8 in 5/8 in .056 in Freud Tools $2.74
BL71MCB9 5/8 in 3/4 in .056 in Freud Tools $4.50
BL71MCC9 5/8 in 13/16 in .056 in Freud Tools $3.45

BL71MCD9 5/8 in 7/8 in .064 in Freud Tools $7.25


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

BL71MCE9
BL71IMCF9
BL71MDB9
BL71MDC9
BL71MEA9
BL71MFA9
BL71MFB9
BL71MFC9
BL71MFD9
BL7IMGW9
BL71MIA9
BL71MLA9
BL71MNA9

5/8in
5/8 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
7/8 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
5/8 in
lin
5/8 in

20 mm

lin
11/4in
lin
1.125in
lin
1.1251in
1.251in
1.375in
1.5in
20 mm
30 mm
30 mm

lin

.080 in
.092 in
.080 in
104 in
.080 in
092 in
.104 in
.104 in
116 in
.064 in
.092 in
092 in
.080 in

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$3.62
$14.42
$10.80
$13.53
$7.25
$13.53
$14.42
$14.42
$15.30
$4.50
$7.25
$13.53
$4.50



