## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Freud Saw Blade Bushings**

Thank you for shopping with us! **Application: For Reduction in Blade Arbor Size** These precision bushings are designed for reducing the arbor size of Freud and other manufacturers' saw blades.

Item #	Inside Diameter	Outside Diameter	Thickness	Manufacturer	Price
BL10M20095	3/8 in	20 mm	.048 in	Freud Tools	\$6.28
BL71MAA9	3/8 in	1/2 in	.048 in	Freud Tools	\$6.28
BL71MBA9	1/2 in	5/8 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50
BL71MBB9	1/2 in	3/4 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50
BL71MBC9	1/2 in	13/16 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50
BL71MBD9	1/2 in	7/8 in	.064 in	Freud Tools	\$7.25
BL71MBF9	1/2 in	1 1/8 in	.080 in	Freud Tools	\$13.53
BL71MCA9	5/8 in	5/8 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$2.74
BL71MCB9	5/8 in	3/4 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50
BL71MCC9	5/8 in	13/16 in	.056 in	Freud Tools	\$3.45
BL71MCD9	5/8 in	7/8 in	.064 in	Freud Tools	\$7.25

BL71MCE9	5/8 in	1 in	.080 in	Freud Tools	\$3.62
BL71MCF9	5/8 in	1 1/4 in	.092 in	Freud Tools	\$14.42
BL71MDB9	3/4 in	1 in	.080 in	Freud Tools	\$10.80
BL71MDC9	3/4 in	1.125 in	.104 in	Freud Tools	\$13.53
BL71MEA9	7/8 in	1 in	.080 in	Freud Tools	\$7.25
BL71MFA9	1 in	1.125 in	.092 in	Freud Tools	\$13.53
BL71MFB9	1 in	1.25 in	.104 in	Freud Tools	\$14.42
BL71MFC9	1 in	1.375 in	.104 in	Freud Tools	\$14.42
BL71MFD9	1 in	1.5 in	.116 in	Freud Tools	\$15.30
BL71MGW9	5/8 in	20 mm	.064 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50
BL71MIA9	1 in	30 mm	.092 in	Freud Tools	\$7.25
BL71MLA9	5/8 in	30 mm	.092 in	Freud Tools	\$13.53
BL71MNA9	20 mm	1 in	.080 in	Freud Tools	\$4.50